
           
      Page 1

       
 OG01A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:48 AM  ALEXANDER BLVD & RIDGEWOOD TER (S)  
 7:50 AM  32 ALEXANDER BLVD  
 7:53 AM  2 ELDORADO DR  
 7:56 AM  36 WILDWOOD DR  
 8:00 AM  45 WILDWOOD DR  
 8:04 AM  34 LORI ST  
 8:04 AM  LORI ST & BRIARCLIFF AVE (NW)  
 8:05 AM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & RIDGEWOOD TER (SE)  
 8:07 AM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & SALEM CT (S)  
 8:09 AM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & N JACKSON RD (NE)  
 8:10 AM  8 MALMROS TER  
 8:11 AM  MALMROS TER & VICTOR LN  
 8:12 AM  13 VICTOR LN  
 8:14 AM  29 VICTOR LN  
 8:15 AM  37 VICTOR LN  
 8:20 AM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 2

       
 OG01P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:29 PM  37 VICTOR LN  
 3:30 PM  29 VICTOR LN  
 3:31 PM  13 VICTOR LN  
 3:32 PM  MALMROS TER & VICTOR LN  
 3:33 PM  8 MALMROS TER  
 3:35 PM  ALEXANDER BLVD & RIDGEWOOD TER (S)  
 3:36 PM  32 ALEXANDER BLVD  
 3:38 PM  2 ELDORADO DR  
 3:40 PM  36 WILDWOOD DR  
 3:43 PM  LORI ST & BRIARCLIFF AVE (NW)  
 3:44 PM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & RIDGEWOOD TER (SE)  
 3:46 PM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & SALEM CT (S)  
 3:49 PM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & N JACKSON RD (NE)  
           



           
      Page 3

       
 OG02A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:47 AM  620 VASSAR RD  
 7:48 AM  12 WENDY DR  
 7:49 AM  34 WENDY DR  
 7:50 AM  27 WENDY DR  
 7:51 AM  5 WENDY DR  
 7:52 AM  644 VASSAR RD  
 7:53 AM  664 VASSAR RD  
 7:54 AM  676 VASSAR RD  
 7:57 AM  5 WASSON DR  
 7:58 AM  WASSON DR & SHERWOOD DR (W)  
 8:00 AM  SHERWOOD DR & BROADVIEW RD (S)  
 8:03 AM  VASSAR RD & TOMS WAY (S)  
 8:04 AM  VASSAR RD & ALEX WAY (S)  
 8:06 AM  STERLING PL & TROY LN (N)  
 8:07 AM  STERLING PL & ARGENT DR (NE)  
 8:08 AM  6 ARGENT DR  
 8:10 AM  53 S JACKSON DR  
 8:11 AM  JACKSON DR S & JACKSON DR (NE)  
 8:12 AM  3 N JACKSON DR  
 8:13 AM  2 LORRAINE BLVD  
 8:14 AM  LORRAINE BLVD & JACKSON DR (SW)  
 8:15 AM  42 LORRAINE BLVD  
 8:20 AM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 4

       
 OG02P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:31 PM  620 VASSAR RD  
 3:33 PM  12 WENDY DR  
 3:34 PM  34 WENDY DR  
 3:35 PM  27 WENDY DR  
 3:36 PM  5 WENDY DR  
 3:37 PM  644 VASSAR RD  
 3:38 PM  664 VASSAR RD  
 3:41 PM  676 VASSAR RD  
 3:42 PM  5 WASSON DR  
 3:43 PM  WASSON DR & SHERWOOD DR (W)  
 3:45 PM  SHERWOOD DR & BROADVIEW RD (S)  
 3:48 PM  VASSAR RD & TOMS WAY (S)  
 3:49 PM  VASSAR RD & ALEX WAY (S)  
 3:51 PM  STERLING PL & TROY LN (N)  
 3:52 PM  STERLING PL & ARGENT DR (NE)  
 3:53 PM  6 ARGENT DR  
 3:55 PM  53 S JACKSON DR  
 3:56 PM  JACKSON DR S & JACKSON DR (NE)  
 3:57 PM  3 N JACKSON DR  
 3:58 PM  2 LORRAINE BLVD  
 3:59 PM  LORRAINE BLVD & JACKSON DR (SW)  
 4:00 PM  42 LORRAINE BLVD  
           



           
      Page 5

       
 OG03A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:54 AM  BRIDGEWATER WAY & CAMELOT RD  
 7:56 AM  S GATE DR & CARDINAL DR (S)  
 7:57 AM  MOCKINGBIRD LN & MAISIE CT (W)  
 7:59 AM  84 CARDINAL DR  
 8:00 AM  77 CARDINAL DR  
 8:04 AM  667 SHEAFE RD.  
 8:05 AM  SHEAFE RD & DRAGOTTA RD (N)  
 8:07 AM  KERR RD & RONNIE LN (S)  
 8:08 AM  KERR RD & BROOKLAND FARMS RD (S)  
 8:10 AM  22 BROOKLAND FARMS RD  
 8:11 AM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & OAK GROVE LN (S)  
 8:12 AM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & WAYNE DR  
 8:13 AM  55 BROOKLAND FARMS RD  
 8:14 AM  COLETTE DR & SCOTT CT  
 8:16 AM  COLETTE DR & SUN LN  
 8:17 AM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & PAM LN (N)  
 8:18 AM  4 BROOKLAND FARMS RD  
 8:20 AM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 6

       
 OG03P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:29 PM  4 BROOKLAND FARMS RD  
 3:30 PM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & PAM LN (N)  
 3:31 PM  22 BROOKLAND FARMS RD  
 3:32 PM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & OAK GROVE LN (S)  
 3:33 PM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & WAYNE DR (SW)  
 3:34 PM  55 BROOKLAND FARMS RD  
 3:35 PM  COLETTE DR & SCOTT CT (N)  
 3:37 PM  COLETTE DR & SUN LN (N)  
 3:39 PM  KERR RD & BROOKLAND FARMS RD (SW)  
 3:40 PM  KERR RD & RONNIE LN (N)  
 3:43 PM  BRIDGEWATER WAY & CAMELOT RD  
 3:45 PM  S GATE DR & CARDINAL DR (S)  
 3:46 PM  MOCKINGBIRD LN & MAISIE CT (W)  
 3:48 PM  84 CARDINAL DR  
 3:49 PM  77 CARDINAL DR  
 3:53 PM  667 SHEAFE RD.  
 3:54 PM  SHEAFE RD & DRAGOTTA RD (N)  
 3:58 PM  SHEAFE RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 7

       
 OG04A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:48 AM  ROUTE 9 & WENLISS TER (NW)  
 7:53 AM  62 IMPERIAL BLVD-IMPERIAL GARDENS APT.  
 7:59 AM  LINCOLN DR & WENDOVER DR  
 8:00 AM  7 MONROE DR  
 8:01 AM  18 CLEVELAND DR  
 8:02 AM  38 MONROE DR  
 8:03 AM  48 MONROE DR  
 8:04 AM  43 LINCOLN DR  
 8:06 AM  22 LINCOLN DR  
 8:08 AM  11 LINCOLN DR  
 8:09 AM  731 VASSAR RD  
 8:10 AM  27 SANDI DR  
 8:12 AM  7 SANDI DR  
 8:15 AM  STEPHANIE LN & SUSAN LN (W)  
 8:17 AM  726 VASSAR RD  
 8:20 AM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 8

       
 OG04P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:31 PM  LINCOLN DR & WENDOVER DR  
 3:32 PM  7 MONROE DR  
 3:33 PM  18 CLEVELAND DR  
 3:36 PM  38 MONROE DR  
 3:37 PM  48 MONROE DR  
 3:38 PM  43 LINCOLN DR  
 3:39 PM  22 LINCOLN DR  
 3:40 PM  11 LINCOLN DR  
 3:43 PM  27 SANDI DR  
 3:44 PM  7 SANDI DR  
 3:46 PM  STEPHANIE LN & SUSAN LN (W)  
 3:53 PM  62 IMPERIAL BLVD-IMPERIAL GARDENS APT.  
 3:56 PM  ROUTE 9 & WENLISS TER (NW)  
           



           
      Page 9

       
 OG05A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:37 AM  573 VASSAR RD  
 7:38 AM  561 VASSAR RD  
 7:40 AM  425 VASSAR RD  
 7:41 AM  VASSAR RD & WILLOWBROOK HTS (SW)  
 7:42 AM  391 VASSAR RD  
 7:45 AM  45 PLEASANT LN  
 7:48 AM  254 VASSAR RD  
 7:50 AM  9 HILLIS TER  
 7:51 AM  HILLIS TER & VAETH RD (E)  
 7:52 AM  41 HILLIS TER  
 7:53 AM  57 HILLIS TERR  
 7:54 AM  64 HILLIS TERR  
 7:56 AM  91 HILLIS TERR  
 8:00 AM  85 HILLIS TER  
 8:03 AM  80 HILLIS TER  
 8:05 AM  5 DEER RUN RD  
 8:06 AM  14 DEER RUN RD  
 8:09 AM  21 DEER RUN RD  
 8:11 AM  SCOFIELD HTS & OAK BEND RD (W)  
 8:12 AM  5 SCOFIELD HTS/BUSY BEE LEARNING CENTER  
 8:14 AM  426 VASSAR RD  
 8:15 AM  494 VASSAR RD  
 8:16 AM  504 VASSAR RD  
 8:18 AM  65 SPRING RD  
 8:20 AM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 10

       
 OG05P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:31 PM  573 VASSAR RD  
 3:32 PM  561 VASSAR RD  
 3:34 PM  425 VASSAR RD  
 3:35 PM  VASSAR RD & WILLOWBROOK HTS (SW)  
 3:36 PM  391 VASSAR RD  
 3:39 PM  45 PLEASANT LN  
 3:42 PM  254 VASSAR RD  
 3:44 PM  9 HILLIS TER  
 3:45 PM  HILLIS TER & VAETH RD (E)  
 3:46 PM  41 HILLIS TER  
 3:47 PM  57 HILLIS TERR  
 3:48 PM  64 HILLIS TERR  
 3:50 PM  91 HILLIS TERR  
 3:51 PM  85 HILLIS TER  
 3:52 PM  80 HILLIS TER  
 3:54 PM  5 DEER RUN RD  
 3:55 PM  14 DEER RUN RD  
 3:58 PM  21 DEER RUN RD  
 4:00 PM  SCOFIELD HTS & OAK BEND RD (W)  
 4:01 PM  5 SCOFIELD HTS/BUSY BEE LEARNING CENTER  
 4:03 PM  426 VASSAR RD  
 4:04 PM  494 VASSAR RD  
 4:05 PM  65 SPRING RD  
           



           
      Page 11

       
 OG06A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:50 AM  90 E MAIN ST/ENCHANTED FOREST DAYCARE  
 7:53 AM  DUTCHESS AVE & GARDEN ST (NW)  
 7:57 AM  14 WIDMER RD  
 8:01 AM  WIDMER RD & WILDWOOD DR (SW)  
 8:02 AM  DENNIS RD & GARY PL (S)  
 8:03 AM  21 DENNIS RD  
 8:04 AM  13 DENNIS RD  
 8:05 AM  13 WENDY RD  
 8:06 AM  WILDWOOD DR & BRIAN PL (SW)  
 8:07 AM  13 WILDWOOD DR  
 8:08 AM  5 WILDWOOD DR-WILDWOOD MANOR  
 8:09 AM  119 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 8:10 AM  95 NEW HACKENSACK RD-WF MHP  
 8:11 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & LAKESIDE DR (N)  
 8:12 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & SCENIC DR APTS  
 8:14 AM  21 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 8:20 AM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 12

       
 OG06P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:33 PM  90 E MAIN ST/ENCHANTED FOREST DAYCARE  
 3:36 PM  11 MILL ST  
 3:38 PM  DUTCHESS AVE & GARDEN ST (NW)  
 3:42 PM  14 WIDMER RD  
 3:46 PM  WIDMER RD & WILDWOOD DR (SW)  
 3:47 PM  DENNIS RD & GARY PL (S)  
 3:48 PM  21 DENNIS RD  
 3:49 PM  13 DENNIS RD  
 3:50 PM  13 WENDY RD  
 3:51 PM  WILDWOOD DR & BRIAN PL (SW)  
 3:52 PM  13 WILDWOOD DR  
 3:53 PM  5 WILDWOOD DR-WILDWOOD MANOR  
 3:54 PM  119 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 3:55 PM  95 NEW HACKENSACK RD-WF MHP  
 3:56 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & LAKESIDE DR (N)  
 3:57 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & SCENIC DR APTS  
 3:58 PM  21 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
           



           
      Page 13

       
 OG07A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:43 AM  590 VASSAR RD-DRIVEWAY ON ROWLEY  
 7:46 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & FURNIA CT (N)  
 7:47 AM  3 DAISY LN  
 7:48 AM  10 DAISY LN  
 7:49 AM  18 DAISY LN  
 7:50 AM  DAISY CT & HELEN DR  
 7:51 AM  BARBARA DR & HELEN DR (NW)  
 7:52 AM  BARBARA DR & HELEN DR  
 7:54 AM  9 HELEN DR  
 7:55 AM  CINDY LN & BARBARA DR (SW)  
 7:56 AM  WILDWOOD DR & DANA PL (W)  
 7:57 AM  18 WILDWOOD DR  
 7:58 AM  WILDWOOD DR & WENDY RD (SE)  
 7:59 AM  40 WILDWOOD DR  
 8:00 AM  44 WILDWOOD DR  
 8:01 AM  WIDMER RD & BETH PL (NE)  
 8:02 AM  6 MALSTORME RD  
 8:04 AM  MALSTORME RD & QUARRY DR (W)  
 8:06 AM  QUARRY DR & ANVIL CT (NE)  
 8:07 AM  26 SPLIT TREE DR  
 8:08 AM  15 SPLIT TREE DR  
 8:09 AM  3 SPLIT TREE DR  
 8:12 AM  28 WIDMER RD  
 8:18 AM  1978 SOUTH RD  
 8:20 AM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 14

       
 OG07P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:30 PM  590 VASSAR RD-DRIVEWAY ON ROWLEY RD  
 3:33 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & FURNIA CT (N)  
 3:34 PM  3 DAISY LN  
 3:35 PM  10 DAISY LN  
 3:36 PM  18 DAISY LN  
 3:37 PM  DAISY CT & HELEN DR  
 3:38 PM  BARBARA DR & HELEN DR (NW)  
 3:39 PM  BARBARA DR & HELEN DR  
 3:42 PM  CINDY LN & BARBARA DR (SW)  
 3:43 PM  WILDWOOD DR & DANA PL (W)  
 3:44 PM  18 WILDWOOD DR  
 3:45 PM  WILDWOOD DR & WENDY RD (SE)  
 3:46 PM  40 WILDWOOD DR  
 3:47 PM  44 WILDWOOD DR  
 3:48 PM  WIDMER RD & BETH PL (NE)  
 3:49 PM  6 MALSTORME RD  
 3:51 PM  MALSTORME RD & QUARRY DR (W)  
 3:53 PM  QUARRY DR & ANVIL CT (NE)  
 3:54 PM  26 SPLIT TREE DR  
 3:55 PM  15 SPLIT TREE DR  
 3:56 PM  3 SPLIT TREE DR  
 3:59 PM  28 WIDMER RD  
 4:04 PM  1978 SOUTH RD  
           



           
      Page 15

       
 OG08A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:39 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & DOROTHY HEIGHTS RD  
 7:40 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & PINE HILL DR (S)  
 7:42 AM  110 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 7:45 AM  31 SAINT NICHOLAS RD  
 7:46 AM  SAINT NICHOLAS RD & MORGAN CT (NW)  
 7:47 AM  42 SAINT NICHOLAS RD  
 7:48 AM  196 WIDMER RD  
 7:49 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & BROOK PL (S)  
 7:50 AM  ASTER HILL DR & LANE GATE RD (W)  
 7:52 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & GLEN BROOK CT (SE)  
 7:56 AM  40 PADASANA CT  
 7:58 AM  TAMMY'S DAYCARE/34 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 8:00 AM  6 STONEWALL DR  
 8:02 AM  STONEWALL DR & GLENBROOK CT (W)  
 8:04 AM  42 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 8:05 AM  57 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 8:07 AM  179 WIDMER RD  
 8:08 AM  173 WIDMER RD  
 8:09 AM  149 WIDMER RD  
 8:11 AM  112 WIDMER RD  
 8:20 AM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 16

       
 OG08P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:31 PM  KWONS MARTIAL ARTS - 766 VASSAR RD  
 3:35 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & DOROTHY HEIGHTS RD  
 3:36 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & PINE HILL DR (S)  
 3:38 PM  110 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 3:41 PM  31 SAINT NICHOLAS RD  
 3:43 PM  42 SAINT NICHOLAS RD  
 3:44 PM  196 WIDMER RD  
 3:45 PM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & BROOK PL (S)  
 3:46 PM  ASTER HILL DR & LANE GATE RD (W)  
 3:48 PM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & GLEN BROOK CT (SE)  
 3:52 PM  40 PADASANA CT  
 3:54 PM  TAMMY'S DAYCARE/34 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 3:56 PM  6 STONEWALL DR  
 3:58 PM  STONEWALL DR & GLENBROOK CT (W)  
 4:00 PM  42 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 4:01 PM  57 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 4:03 PM  179 WIDMER RD  
 4:04 PM  173 WIDMER RD  
 4:05 PM  149 WIDMER RD  
 4:07 PM  112 WIDMER RD  
           



           
      Page 17

       

 OG09A -
OOF1

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:42 AM  TOTS-N-US - 535 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:50 AM  50 VAN WYCK LN  
 7:56 AM  5 SCHUELE DR  
 8:09 AM  294 SPACKENKILL RD  
 8:20 AM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 18

       

 OG09P -
OOF1

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:30 PM  294 SPACKENKILL RD  
 3:41 PM  5 SCHUELE DR  
 3:46 PM  50 VAN WYCK LN  
 3:52 PM  TOTS-N-US - 535 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
           


